
 
 
 
 

 

Note:  Early Voting Stations, dates and times are subject to change at any time. For more information 

visit epcountyvotes.com 
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August 2017 Special Runoff Election 
Early Voting Period 

August 9, 2017 – August 22, 2017 

 

 

 

1. Socorro City Council 860 N. Rio Vista Rd.    Wednesday, August 9, 2017  

Chambers   79927       through   8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Council Chamber         Friday, August 11, 2017  

  

           Saturday, August 12, 2017  

           through   CLOSED  

               Sunday, August 13, 2017   

 

           Monday, August 14, 2017  

           through   8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

           Friday, August 18, 2017  

  

           Saturday, August 19, 2017   

           through   CLOSED 

           Sunday, August 20, 2017 

           Monday, August 21, 2017  

           through   7:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

           Tuesday, August 22, 2017 
 

Main Early Voting Station Address   Dates          Times 

 

Click here for a Google Map of all the Early Voting Stations or 

click on a station name to see a map to that specific site. 

http://www.epcountyvotes.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/860+N+Rio+Vista+Rd,+Socorro,+TX+79927/@31.6609932,-106.2689456,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e769e2f6365b99:0xf5e9bedf404b2639!8m2!3d31.6609932!4d-106.2667569
https://www.google.com/maps/place/860+N+Rio+Vista+Rd,+Socorro,+TX+79927/@31.6609932,-106.2689456,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e769e2f6365b99:0xf5e9bedf404b2639!8m2!3d31.6609932!4d-106.2667569
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1H6wTSizdtNU1vQyY4naFxZ7dI-M&ll=31.75787141006276%2C-106.43028106166685&z=11

